
Project: Twin Rivers Demolition Phase 1A Recorded By: Darrin Samford

IFB No: 2018011-LGds Witnessed By: Dina Dennis

Due Date: May 8, 2018 Time: 2:00 p.m.

Bid Amount Notes

1,986,768.00$   

2,759,270.00     

2,320,000.00     

2,990,000.00     

2,094,843.00     

2,224,000.00     

2,265,100.00     

2,227,000.00     

1,373,000.00     

1,688,000.00     

Contractor

BID RESULTS

Central Valley Environmental

Coleman Environmental Engineering Inc

WC Maloney Inc

Anthem Builders Inc.

Bayview Environmental Services Inc.

West Coast Environmental

Two Rivers Demolition Inc

JM Environmental Inc.

Resource Environmental Inc.

CNW Construction


