

BID RESULTS

Project: Twin Rivers Demolition Phase 1A	Recorded By:	Darrin Samford
IFB No: 2018011-LGds	Witnessed By:	Dina Dennis
Due Date: May 8, 2018	Time:	2:00 p.m.
Contractor	Bid Amount	Notes
Central Valley Environmental	\$ 1,986,768.00	
Anthem Builders Inc.	2,759,270.00	
Bayview Environmental Services Inc.	2,320,000.00	
West Coast Environmental	2,990,000.00	
Two Rivers Demolition Inc	2,094,843.00	
Coleman Environmental Engineering Inc	2,224,000.00	
WC Maloney Inc	2,265,100.00	
JM Environmental Inc.	2,227,000.00	
Resource Environmental Inc.	1,373,000.00	
CNW Construction	1,688,000.00	